West Los Angeles Healthcare Center

	Discipline
	Preceptor
	Phone
	Rotations

	Audiology/Speech Pathology
	Douglas Noffsinger, PhD

Charles Martinez, MA

Jim Martin, MA

********************

Mary Walsh, MA
	83699/40618

83701

40622

40628
	Audiology: Primary Care Clinics, Geriatric Clinic, Nursing Home Care Unit at SACC, WLA, Santa Barbara, LAACC

**********************************************

Speech: Inpatient Geriatrics, PM&R, Interdisciplinary Dysphasia Program

	Advance Practice Nursing
	Jenice Guzman, NP
	83088
	Geriatric Medicine Clinic, Nursing Home Care Unit

	Occupational Therapy
	Letekidian Woldu, OT
	43282/83320
	GEM General Med/Surgery, Ortho/Surgery, Acute Rehab, Neuro Surgery

	Optometry
	Pauline Ilsen, OD
	42356
	GEM Unit, Geriatric Medicine Clinic, Nursing Home Care Unit, Falls Clinic

	Pharmacy
	Marian Rofail, PharmD
	41137
	GEM Unit, Geriatric Medicine Clinic, Nursing Home, Antimicrobial monitoring, Anticoagulation monitoring; 1 administrative and 1 elective rotation.

	Podiatry
	Les Jones, MD
	83523
	Nursing Home, Podiatry Clinics, General Medicine, Pathology, Anesthesia, Vascular, Emergency Room, Radiology, Research, Infectious Disease, Endocrinology

	Psychology
	Stacy Wilkins, PhD

Jeff Ball, PhD

Sheryl Osato, PhD

Charles Hinkin, PhD
	40031

49974

83336

84357
	GEM Unit

Nursing Home Care Unit

Geropsychiatry

Outpatient Clinic

	Social Work
	Eleanor Spaziano, MSW
Catherine Royer, MSW

Ruth Murphy, MSW
	40032
48173

83482
	GRECC  outpatient clinic, GEM inpatient, Geriatric Psychiatry, Nursing  home units (215, 213), Neurobehavior


